
Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN	-	LG	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4

1. 230 Sundl,	Julia
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

226 106.4 104.2 107.2 105.0 422.8	(38)

2. 235 Schachermaier,	Anna
S	-	Salzburg	-	SG	Hallein

231 105.1 106.0 104.7 106.4 422.2	(35)

3. 218 Hutter,	Manuela
S	-	Salzburg	-	SV	VHP	Kaprun

214 105.1 105.6 106.3 105.2 422.2	(40)

4. 224 Greber,	Marika
V	-	USG	Egg

220 104.1 105.7 105.4 106.0 421.2	(36)

5. 244 Mayrhofer,	Katarina
S	-	Salzburg	-	JSV	Mauterndorf

240 105.9 105.3 105.7 104.2 421.1	(36)

6. 239 Hörbinger,	Kristin
ST	-	TAV	Mautern

406 104.9 106.7 104.3 105.1 421.0	(37)

7. 245 Möslinger,	Yvonne
NÖ-	HSV	Weitra

407 104.3 105.6 105.9 104.7 420.5	(37)

8. 236 Emberger,	Karin
T	-	SG	Mayrhofen

232 104.3 105.2 105.1 105.2 419.8	(33)

9. 222 Zehetner,	Anita
NÖ	-	SPS	Leonhofen

218 104.7 104.2 105.2 105.1 419.2	(36)

10. 221 Wirtenberger,	Verena
T	-	SG	Absam

217 103.5 104.8 105.2 104.4 417.9	(37)

11. 231 Entner,	Amita
T	-	SG	Wörgl

227 104.9 103.8 104.1 104.9 417.7	(35)

12. 226 Scheider,	Andrea
ST	-	TAV	Mautern

222 102.7 103.1 105.4 105.4 416.6	(34)

13. 233 Harlander,	Patricia
S	-	Salzburg	-	SV	Wagrain

229 103.8 104.1 103.6 104.7 416.2	(33)

14. 238 Greiderer,	Christiane
T	-	SG	Bruckhäusl

234 104.3 103.0 105.4 103.5 416.2	(30)

15. 217 Frei,	Martina
V	-	USG	Andelsbuch

213 102.5 105.2 103.9 104.0 415.6	(33)

16. 246 Kühberger,	Sarah
OÖ	-	SV	Frankenburg

408 104.1 102.1 104.7 103.3 414.2	(30)

17. 243 Ohler,	Laura
OÖ	-	SV	Theuerwang

239 102.7 105.4 103.1 102.4 413.6	(30)

18. 229 Toledo,	Genesis
NÖ	-	SV	St.	Anton/J

225 104.8 104.4 104.0 100.0 413.2	(30)

19. 242 Winder,	Michaela
V	-	SSV	Rankweil

238 103.3 102.8 103.9 103.1 413.1	(28)

20. 219 Weißkopf,	Sabine
T	-	SG	Bruckhäusl

402 104.2 101.7 102.9 104.0 412.8	(32)

21. 232 Streimelweger,	Christina
NÖ	-	SV	St.	Anton/J

228 103.7 103.6 103.8 101.4 412.5	(29)



22. 227 Oberhofer,	Ramona
T	-	SG	Bruckhäusl

223 103.8 101.0 103.2 103.5 411.5	(28)

23. 241 Kavelar,	Christine
T	-	SG	Bruckhäusl

237 101.6 103.9 102.3 103.3 411.1	(26)

24. 225 Blumenschein,	Agnes-Maria
OÖ	-	U.	Aschach/Steyr

221 104.4 102.8 101.0 102.8 411.0	(27)

25. 237 Gründlinger,	Christina
OÖ	-	SV	Aistersheim

405 103.9 102.7 101.7 101.7 410.0	(26)

26. 220 Sinzinger,	Elke
OÖ	-	SV	Frankenburg

216 102.8 100.2 101.2 104.1 408.3	(23)

27. 240 Bachleitner,	Nadine
OÖ	-	SV	Frankenburg

236 99.1 103.2 102.1 103.4 407.8	(23)

28. 234 Stöhr,	Sabine
NÖ	-	SG	Zelking

404 103.5 101.1 99.2 103.9 407.7	(22)

29. 247 Immler,	Sabrina
V	-	USG	Hard

243 103.3 99.4 102.3 102.3 407.3	(19)

30. 228 Frank-Prähofer,	Alexandra
OÖ	-	SV	Aistersheim

403 100.2 103.3 99.6 97.9 401.0	(21)

223 Jablonowska,	Renata
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

219 	(0) DNS
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN	-	LG	STA	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Salzburg	1 7 314.0 315.7 314.6 316.3 1260.6

235 Schachermaier,	Anna 231 105.1 106.0 104.7 106.4 422.2

218 Hutter,	Manuela 214 105.1 105.6 106.3 105.2 422.2

233 Harlander,	Patricia 229 103.8 104.1 103.6 104.7 416.2

2. Steiermark	1 3 314.0 314.0 316.9 315.5 1260.4

230 Sundl,	Julia 226 106.4 104.2 107.2 105.0 422.8

239 Hörbinger,	Kristin 406 104.9 106.7 104.3 105.1 421.0

226 Scheider,	Andrea 222 102.7 103.1 105.4 105.4 416.6

3. Tirol	1 2 312.7 313.8 314.4 314.5 1255.4

236 Emberger,	Karin 232 104.3 105.2 105.1 105.2 419.8

221 Wirtenberger,	Verena 217 103.5 104.8 105.2 104.4 417.9

231 Entner,	Amita 227 104.9 103.8 104.1 104.9 417.7

4. Niederösterreich	1 16 312.7 313.4 314.9 311.2 1252.2

245 Möslinger,	Yvonne 407 104.3 105.6 105.9 104.7 420.5

222 Zehetner,	Anita 218 104.7 104.2 105.2 105.1 419.2

232 Streimelweger,	Christina 228 103.7 103.6 103.8 101.4 412.5

5. Vorarlberg	1 1 309.9 310.3 311.6 312.3 1244.1

224 Greber,	Marika 220 104.1 105.7 105.4 106.0 421.2

217 Frei,	Martina 213 102.5 105.2 103.9 104.0 415.6

247 Immler,	Sabrina 243 103.3 99.4 102.3 102.3 407.3

6. Oberösterreich	1 18 311.0 310.9 305.8 306.9 1234.6

243 Ohler,	Laura 239 102.7 105.4 103.1 102.4 413.6

225 Blumenschein,	Agnes-Maria 221 104.4 102.8 101.0 102.8 411.0

237 Gründlinger,	Christina 405 103.9 102.7 101.7 101.7 410.0
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER	-	LG	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 154 Eder,	Norbert
B	-	SSV	Frauenkirchen

150 106.7 106.5 106.4 106.6 426.2	(40)

2. 274 Gössler,	Roland
ST	-	SV	Enzian	Spital

411 106.3 106.0 105.6 104.7 422.6	(38)

3. 252 Perkmann-Jung,	Georg
S	-	Salzburg	-	1.SSV	Maxglan

248 104.9 105.2 106.4 105.8 422.3	(37)

4. 262 Göttfried,	Alfred
ST	-	SV	1582	Oberzeiring

410 104.7 106.2 105.5 105.8 422.2	(37)

5. 264 Eller,	Julien
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

260 105.5 105.3 105.5 105.7 422.0	(38)

6. 269 Gruber,	Manuel
ST	-	SV	1582	Oberzeiring

265 105.9 103.9 106.4 105.7 421.9	(34)

7. 153 Fuchs,	Andreas
T	-	SG	Bruckhäusl

149 105.6 105.3 105.2 105.7 421.8	(37)

8. 253 Hasler,	Franz
ST	-	SV	1582	Oberzeiring

249 105.6 105.6 104.8 105.7 421.7	(39)

9. 265 Zemann,	Manuel
NÖ	-	SPS	Leonhofen

261 105.1 105.7 103.5 106.5 420.8	(36)

10. 271 Kraushofer,	Andreas
NÖ	-	SchV	Frankenfels

267 105.5 104.2 105.4 105.4 420.5	(36)

11. 270 Reiner,	Andreas
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

266 105.1 105.9 104.9 104.6 420.5	(37)

12. 266 Deutsch,	Josef
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

262 104.1 106.1 105.3 104.6 420.1	(37)

13. 255 Mair,	Gerhard
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

251 104.2 105.4 103.9 105.9 419.4	(36)

14. 258 Grubner,	Gerhard
NÖ	-	SV	St.	Anton/J

254 104.6 105.6 103.7 105.5 419.4	(34)

15. 273 Hanser,	Hannes
T	-	SG	Aschau

269 106.2 103.7 105.7 103.7 419.3	(36)

16. 267 Weglehner,	Raphael
OÖ	-	U.	Neumarkt

263 104.5 104.0 105.7 104.8 419.0	(36)

17. 275 Unterberger,	Fabian
T	-	SG	Stans

271 104.7 104.6 105.7 103.8 418.8	(36)

18. 260 Sohm,	Jodok
V	-	USG	Alberschwende

256 105.2 105.1 104.0 104.1 418.4	(34)

19. 261 Lenzner,	Marco
T	-	SG	Sölden

257 104.1 105.4 104.2 104.6 418.3	(34)

20. 263 Pirklbauer,	Rene
OÖ	-	U.	Neumarkt

259 103.9 104.5 102.8 105.0 416.2	(30)

21. 248 Kaiser,	Rainhard 244 104.1 103.8 104.4 103.3 415.6	(31)



NÖ	-	SPS	Leonhofen

22. 268 Egger,	Hannes
T	-	SG	Angerberg

264 102.9 103.2 104.1 104.6 414.8	(30)

23. 256 Steindl,	Niklas
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

252 104.5 104.8 103.1 102.3 414.7	(29)

24. 251 Barta,	Dominic
T	-	SG	Stans

247 103.9 103.3 102.4 104.3 413.9	(32)

25. 249 Ranalter,	Martin
T	-	SG	Schwaz

245 104.1 103.6 103.4 102.8 413.9	(32)

26. 272 Pirklbauer,	Manuel
OÖ	-	U.	Neumarkt

268 104.4 102.5 104.0 102.5 413.4	(29)

27. 257 Erharter,	Marcel
T	-	SG	Stans

253 103.5 103.3 103.2 102.8 412.8	(28)

28. 250 Polleres-Vogler,	Niklas
B	-	SSV	Rohrbach

246 102.6 102.4 105.5 101.4 411.9	(24)

29. 254 Roehle,	Vanja
W	-	BBSV

250 101.0 101.6 103.0 104.9 410.5	(27)

30. 276 Möslinger,	Stephan
NÖ	-	HSV	Weitra

412 101.0 100.3 101.7 102.9 405.9	(23)

31. 259 Brandstötter,	Jürgen
OÖ	-	SV	Theuerwang

409 102.8 103.5 97.3 100.9 404.5	(25)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER	-	LG	STA	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Burgenland	1 10 315.9 318.5 316.6 315.8 1266.8

154 Eder,	Norbert 150 106.7 106.5 106.4 106.6 426.2

270 Reiner,	Andreas 266 105.1 105.9 104.9 104.6 420.5

266 Deutsch,	Josef 262 104.1 106.1 105.3 104.6 420.1

2. Steiermark	1 3 316.6 317.8 315.9 316.2 1266.5

274 Gössler,	Roland 411 106.3 106.0 105.6 104.7 422.6

262 Göttfried,	Alfred 410 104.7 106.2 105.5 105.8 422.2

253 Hasler,	Franz 249 105.6 105.6 104.8 105.7 421.7

3. Tirol	1 2 315.8 314.4 315.4 314.0 1259.6

264 Eller,	Julien 260 105.5 105.3 105.5 105.7 422.0

273 Hanser,	Hannes 269 106.2 103.7 105.7 103.7 419.3

261 Lenzner,	Marco 257 104.1 105.4 104.2 104.6 418.3

4. Niederösterreich	1 16 314.7 313.7 313.3 315.2 1256.9

265 Zemann,	Manuel 261 105.1 105.7 103.5 106.5 420.8

271 Kraushofer,	Andreas 267 105.5 104.2 105.4 105.4 420.5

248 Kaiser,	Rainhard 244 104.1 103.8 104.4 103.3 415.6

5. Oberösterreich	1 18 311.2 312.0 305.8 310.7 1239.7

267 Weglehner,	Raphael 263 104.5 104.0 105.7 104.8 419.0

263 Pirklbauer,	Rene 259 103.9 104.5 102.8 105.0 416.2

259 Brandstötter,	Jürgen 409 102.8 103.5 97.3 100.9 404.5
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	1	-	LG	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	10:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 117 Fohrafellner,	Angela
NÖ	-	SPS	Mank	Texingtal

118 105.1 105.2 106.1 105.6 422.0	(40)

2. 113 Höllerer,	Dagmar
ST	-	SV	Hafning

390 105.2 105.0 104.8 105.9 420.9	(37)

3. 118 Tibold,	Eszter
V	-	USG	Altach

119 106.4 104.8 103.9 105.8 420.9	(37)

4. 106 Monai,	Christina
K	-	SG	Friesach

107 105.3 104.8 105.3 105.3 420.7	(37)

5. 133 Leichtfried,	Gerlinde
NÖ	-	SPS	Mank	Texingtal

134 104.4 104.9 104.8 106.5 420.6	(38)

6. 129 Koini,	Elke
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

130 105.1 105.9 105.1 104.5 420.6	(37)

7. 121 Lengauer,	Michaela
NÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Gresten	1667

122 105.9 104.9 103.6 106.0 420.4	(36)

8. 110 Pfeffer,	Martina
NÖ	-	SchV	Frankenfels

111 102.8 106.4 105.0 105.9 420.1	(36)

9. 108 Niederhauser,	Gerda
T	-	SG	Thaur

109 105.2 105.7 104.0 105.2 420.1	(37)

10. 135 Gruber,	Evelyn
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

136 106.1 103.3 105.2 105.3 419.9	(36)

11. 137 Biechl,	Elke
T	-	SG	Absam

138 105.4 103.7 104.8 105.9 419.8	(35)

12. 116 Felderer,	Maria-Luise
T	-	SG	Breitenbach

117 105.2 105.3 103.6 105.5 419.6	(34)

13. 126 Tipotsch,	Andrea
T	-	SG	Zell	am	Ziller

127 103.7 103.3 105.9 106.3 419.2	(33)

14. 107 Etzler,	Lydia
NÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Gresten	1667

108 104.7 104.5 103.9 105.0 418.1	(37)

15. 123 Schachner,	Rosemarie
S	-	Salzburg	-	SG	Maishofen

124 102.7 104.7 105.3 105.0 417.7	(31)

16. 136 Ebenhoch,	Alexandra
V	-	USG	Höchst

137 104.7 104.4 104.3 103.7 417.1	(33)

17. 109 Grünkranz,	Silvia
K	-	SV	St.	Veit	an	der	Glan

389 103.8 104.8 105.2 103.1 416.9	(32)

18. 114 Pfurtscheller,	Barbara
T	-	SG	Fulpmes

115 104.3 103.5 102.8 105.8 416.4	(33)

19. 111 Gugglberger,	Christa
T	-	SG	Westendorf

112 102.5 105.1 105.1 103.7 416.4	(31)

20. 125 Loacker-Schöch,	Karin
V	-	USG	Hard

392 103.8 102.4 105.0 104.6 415.8	(31)

21. 105 Casazza,	Renate
T	-	SG	Angerberg

106 102.8 104.2 105.0 103.8 415.8	(33)



22. 131 Herzog,	Marion
S	-	Salzburg	-	1.Saalfeldener	SSV

132 104.4 102.1 103.6 105.4 415.5	(29)

23. 115 Grabner,	Maria
OÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Mondsee

116 103.8 104.4 104.4 102.3 414.9	(35)

24. 132 Salzer,	Susanne
K	-	SV	St.	Veit	an	der	Glan

133 103.9 102.7 104.8 103.2 414.6	(30)

25. 127 Kohlweg,	Sabine
OÖ	-	SV	Theuerwang

128 102.9 103.2 104.2 104.0 414.3	(31)

26. 128 Humer,	Karin
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

129 104.2 103.2 102.9 104.0 414.3	(29)

27. 124 Tanzer,	Marianne
NÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Gresten	1667

125 102.9 100.3 105.3 105.0 413.5	(29)

28. 112 Schmidhammer,	Sabine
S	-	Salzburg	-	1.SSV	Maxglan

113 101.3 105.4 104.5 102.0 413.2	(29)

29. 122 Dannemüller,	Bettina
T	-	SG	Thaur

391 103.3 102.5 104.2 103.1 413.1	(29)

30. 120 Bolter,	Barbara
OÖ	-	SV	Kirchham

121 103.2 100.9 102.2 101.6 407.9	(27)

31. 134 Gurschler,	Michaela
T	-	SG	Westendorf

135 101.2 102.2 101.8 101.4 406.6	(27)

32. 130 Brix,	Monika
T	-	SG	Westendorf

131 101.0 97.1 98.2 96.6 392.9	(14)

33. 119 Penz,	Irene
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

120 84.8 102.6 102.6 102.0 392.0	(17)
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	1	-	LG	STA	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	10:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Steiermark	1 3 316.4 314.2 315.1 315.7 1261.4

113 Höllerer,	Dagmar 390 105.2 105.0 104.8 105.9 420.9

129 Koini,	Elke 130 105.1 105.9 105.1 104.5 420.6

135 Gruber,	Evelyn 136 106.1 103.3 105.2 105.3 419.9

2. Niederösterreich	1 16 314.2 314.6 314.8 317.1 1260.7

117 Fohrafellner,	Angela 118 105.1 105.2 106.1 105.6 422.0

133 Leichtfried,	Gerlinde 134 104.4 104.9 104.8 106.5 420.6

107 Etzler,	Lydia 108 104.7 104.5 103.9 105.0 418.1

3. Vorarlberg	1 1 314.9 311.6 313.2 314.1 1253.8

118 Tibold,	Eszter 119 106.4 104.8 103.9 105.8 420.9

136 Ebenhoch,	Alexandra 137 104.7 104.4 104.3 103.7 417.1

125 Loacker-Schöch,	Karin 392 103.8 102.4 105.0 104.6 415.8

4. Tirol	1 2 313.1 312.2 312.8 315.5 1253.6

108 Niederhauser,	Gerda 109 105.2 105.7 104.0 105.2 420.1

126 Tipotsch,	Andrea 127 103.7 103.3 105.9 106.3 419.2

128 Humer,	Karin 129 104.2 103.2 102.9 104.0 414.3

5. Kärnten	1 17 313.0 312.3 315.3 311.6 1252.2

106 Monai,	Christina 107 105.3 104.8 105.3 105.3 420.7

109 Grünkranz,	Silvia 389 103.8 104.8 105.2 103.1 416.9

132 Salzer,	Susanne 133 103.9 102.7 104.8 103.2 414.6

6. Salzburg	1 7 308.4 312.2 313.4 312.4 1246.4

123 Schachner,	Rosemarie 124 102.7 104.7 105.3 105.0 417.7

131 Herzog,	Marion 132 104.4 102.1 103.6 105.4 415.5

112 Schmidhammer,	Sabine 113 101.3 105.4 104.5 102.0 413.2

7. Oberösterreich	1 18 309.9 308.5 310.8 307.9 1237.1

115 Grabner,	Maria 116 103.8 104.4 104.4 102.3 414.9

127 Kohlweg,	Sabine 128 102.9 103.2 104.2 104.0 414.3

120 Bolter,	Barbara 121 103.2 100.9 102.2 101.6 407.9

8. Tirol	2 5 292.4 308.6 309.6 310.9 1221.5

114 Pfurtscheller,	Barbara 115 104.3 103.5 102.8 105.8 416.4

122 Dannemüller,	Bettina 391 103.3 102.5 104.2 103.1 413.1

119 Penz,	Irene 120 84.8 102.6 102.6 102.0 392.0
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	-	LG	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4

1. 184 Pöchacker,	August
NÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Gresten	1667

398 106.6 107.0 107.2 105.5 426.3	(40)

2. 169 Leier,	Wolfgang
B	-	JSSV	Eisenstadt

165 106.1 107.0 106.3 104.9 424.3	(38)

3. 174 Nachbaur,	Ignaz
V	-	USG	Hard

170 104.6 105.7 106.2 106.1 422.6	(38)

4. 194 Rauer,	Mario
V	-	USG	Altach

190 105.6 104.8 105.1 106.3 421.8	(36)

5. 182 Müllner,	Robert
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

397 105.9 106.6 104.3 104.7 421.5	(34)

6. 166 Oberhauser,	Wolfgang
T	-	SG	Angerberg

162 104.7 104.3 106.6 105.5 421.1	(36)

7. 192 Fohrafellner,	Markus
NÖ	-	SPS	Mank	Texingtal

188 105.7 104.9 104.4 105.8 420.8	(37)

8. 201 Kempf,	Thomas
V	-	USG	Egg

197 104.6 106.1 105.0 104.8 420.5	(37)

9. 179 Dannemüller,	Franz
T	-	SG	Thaur

396 104.8 105.5 104.4 105.7 420.4	(34)

10. 159 Grasmann,	Herbert
S	-	Salzburg	-	1.SSV	Maxglan

155 103.9 106.4 106.1 104.0 420.4	(37)

11. 190 Teufel,	Robert
NÖ	-	SV	St.	Anton/J

186 103.4 107.1 105.0 104.7 420.2	(34)

12. 155 Maier,	Hannes
T	-	SG	Sölden

151 105.2 104.0 105.4 105.5 420.1	(38)

13. 167 Bruckmoser,	Gerhard
S	-	Salzburg	-	SSV
Lamprechtshausen

163 105.1 104.4 104.9 105.6 420.0	(36)

14. 203 Koini,	Gottfried
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

199 105.2 105.8 104.1 104.9 420.0	(35)

15. 183 Pock,	Bernhard
ST	-	SV	Enzian	Spital

179 104.6 105.5 105.5 104.4 420.0	(36)

16. 163 Miko,	Andreas
V	-	USG	Alberschwende

159 104.9 105.0 104.4 105.6 419.9	(39)

17. 157 Trenkwalder,	Hermann
T	-	SG	Kundl

153 105.0 104.8 104.7 105.2 419.7	(35)

18. 196 Rosner,	Reinhard
W	-	HSV

192 103.3 104.8 105.8 105.7 419.6	(35)

19. 180 Reisenbichler,	Peter
NÖ	-	SV	St.	Anton/J

176 105.5 104.4 104.4 105.3 419.6	(36)

20. 177 Ebenführer,	Andreas
NÖ	-	SPS	Leonhofen

395 104.9 105.6 105.2 103.9 419.6	(35)

21. 173 Fleissner-Rieger,	Hans 169 103.7 105.5 106.4 103.9 419.5	(37)



K	-	SV	Obermölltal	1860

22. 189 Rothleitner,	Günther
T	-	SG	Angerberg

400 104.0 105.2 105.6 104.4 419.2	(38)

23. 193 Wallensteiner,	Markus
K	-	SV	Obermölltal	1860

189 103.6 104.8 105.0 105.6 419.0	(33)

24. 160 Hirtl,	Karl
NÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Gresten	1667

156 102.5 106.6 105.4 104.2 418.7	(33)

25. 191 Gmeiner,	Norbert
V	-	USG	Alberschwnde

187 103.6 104.8 105.4 104.8 418.6	(37)

26. 197 Wagner,	Roland
B	-	SSV	Rohrbach

193 105.2 104.6 104.2 104.6 418.6	(36)

27. 168 Streimelweger,	Christian
NÖ	-	SV	St.	Anton/J

164 104.5 104.1 104.1 105.5 418.2	(33)

28. 198 Holzinger,	Wolfgang
OÖ	-	SG	Marchtrenk

194 104.3 105.7 103.6 104.4 418.0	(33)

29. 195 Penz,	Florian
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

191 104.1 104.5 106.1 103.2 417.9	(36)

30. 156 Pezzei,	Florian
W	-	WSV

152 104.4 104.2 105.3 103.4 417.3	(33)

31. 202 Teufelsdorfer,	Markus
S	-	Salzburg	-	1.SSV	Maxglan

198 103.6 105.3 103.2 104.6 416.7	(33)

32. 186 Kilzer,	Reinhard
T	-	SSV	Lienz

182 103.5 105.8 103.0 104.2 416.5	(30)

33. 200 Voith,	Joachim
K	-	SG	Friesach

196 104.6 102.7 104.2 104.8 416.3	(34)

34. 158 Pfeffer,	Erich
NÖ	-	SchV	Frankenfels

154 102.6 104.0 104.6 105.0 416.2	(35)

35. 170 Bachnetzer,	Martin
T	-	SG	Mieming

166 103.2 105.1 103.8 104.0 416.1	(33)

36. 171 Mayer,	Siegfried
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

167 103.4 105.3 105.1 102.1 415.9	(32)

37. 204 Scheiber,	Norbert
T	-	SG	Fulpmes

200 104.7 104.6 102.5 104.0 415.8	(34)

38. 188 Fink,	Walter
ST	-	SSV	Bad	Gleichenberg

184 102.4 103.3 105.6 104.2 415.5	(31)

39. 172 Kubista,	Thomas
OÖ	-	SV	Theuerwang

168 102.9 104.6 103.2 104.7 415.4	(33)

40. 161 Pühringer,	Friedrich
OÖ	-	Linz	LHA

393 104.4 104.1 103.0 103.3 414.8	(28)

41. 165 Degold,	Harald
ST	-	SV	Rosental

161 101.2 103.3 105.3 104.1 413.9	(28)

42. 175 Steinberger,	Markus
T	-	SG	Breitenbach

171 101.1 103.4 104.9 103.8 413.2	(30)

43. 199 Vanniar,	Premanandan
T	-	SG	Tux

195 103.8 103.8 102.8 102.7 413.1	(28)

44. 181 Fetz,	Josef
V	-	USG	Egg

177 101.9 103.1 102.7 105.0 412.7	(31)

45. 164 Fössl,	Thomas
NÖ	-	Priv.	SV	Gresten	1667

394 103.7 101.3 103.7 103.2 411.9	(27)

46. 185 Lanziner,	Robert
V	-	USG	Altach

181 100.3 103.7 104.2 103.1 411.3	(27)

47. 178 Wiedner,	Gernot
ST	-	SV	Rosental

174 102.3 102.5 103.9 101.8 410.5	(26)

48. 176 Manhartsgruber,	Erwin 172 98.6 103.7 104.1 99.8 406.2	(22)



OÖ	-	SV	Frankenburg

49. 187 Schönleitner,	Heinz
OÖ	-	U.	Aschach/Steyr

399 102.1 100.0 102.3 101.6 406.0	(22)

162 Gorgosilich,	Robert
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

158 	(0) DNS
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	-	LG	STA	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Burgenland	1 10 317.2 318.2 314.8 314.2 1264.4

169 Leier,	Wolfgang 165 106.1 107.0 106.3 104.9 424.3

182 Müllner,	Robert 397 105.9 106.6 104.3 104.7 421.5

197 Wagner,	Roland 193 105.2 104.6 104.2 104.6 418.6

2. Vorarlberg	1 1 315.1 315.5 315.7 318.0 1264.3

174 Nachbaur,	Ignaz 170 104.6 105.7 106.2 106.1 422.6

194 Rauer,	Mario 190 105.6 104.8 105.1 106.3 421.8

163 Miko,	Andreas 159 104.9 105.0 104.4 105.6 419.9

3. Niederösterreich	2 20 313.4 315.6 313.5 315.5 1258.0

190 Teufel,	Robert 186 103.4 107.1 105.0 104.7 420.2

180 Reisenbichler,	Peter 176 105.5 104.4 104.4 105.3 419.6

168 Streimelweger,	Christian 164 104.5 104.1 104.1 105.5 418.2

4. Tirol	1 2 313.0 315.6 314.0 315.4 1258.0

166 Oberhauser,	Wolfgang 162 104.7 104.3 106.6 105.5 421.1

179 Dannemüller,	Franz 396 104.8 105.5 104.4 105.7 420.4

186 Kilzer,	Reinhard 182 103.5 105.8 103.0 104.2 416.5

5. Niederösterreich	1 16 315.2 313.9 316.1 312.6 1257.8

184 Pöchacker,	August 398 106.6 107.0 107.2 105.5 426.3

177 Ebenführer,	Andreas 395 104.9 105.6 105.2 103.9 419.6

164 Fössl,	Thomas 394 103.7 101.3 103.7 103.2 411.9

6. Salzburg	1 7 312.6 316.1 314.2 314.2 1257.1

159 Grasmann,	Herbert 155 103.9 106.4 106.1 104.0 420.4

167 Bruckmoser,	Gerhard 163 105.1 104.4 104.9 105.6 420.0

202 Teufelsdorfer,	Markus 198 103.6 105.3 103.2 104.6 416.7

7. Steiermark	1 3 313.2 316.6 314.7 311.4 1255.9

203 Koini,	Gottfried 199 105.2 105.8 104.1 104.9 420.0

183 Pock,	Bernhard 179 104.6 105.5 105.5 104.4 420.0

171 Mayer,	Siegfried 167 103.4 105.3 105.1 102.1 415.9

8. Kärnten	1 17 311.9 313.0 315.6 314.3 1254.8

173 Fleissner-Rieger,	Hans 169 103.7 105.5 106.4 103.9 419.5

193 Wallensteiner,	Markus 189 103.6 104.8 105.0 105.6 419.0

200 Voith,	Joachim 196 104.6 102.7 104.2 104.8 416.3

9. Vorarlberg	2 13 308.5 314.6 314.6 312.7 1250.4

201 Kempf,	Thomas 197 104.6 106.1 105.0 104.8 420.5

191 Gmeiner,	Norbert 187 103.6 104.8 105.4 104.8 418.6



185 Lanziner,	Robert 181 100.3 103.7 104.2 103.1 411.3

10. Tirol	2 5 311.9 313.5 314.5 310.3 1250.2

189 Rothleitner,	Günther 400 104.0 105.2 105.6 104.4 419.2

195 Penz,	Florian 191 104.1 104.5 106.1 103.2 417.9

199 Vanniar,	Premanandan 195 103.8 103.8 102.8 102.7 413.1

11. Oberösterreich	1 18 311.6 314.4 309.8 312.4 1248.2

198 Holzinger,	Wolfgang 194 104.3 105.7 103.6 104.4 418.0

172 Kubista,	Thomas 168 102.9 104.6 103.2 104.7 415.4

161 Pühringer,	Friedrich 393 104.4 104.1 103.0 103.3 414.8

12. Steiermark	2 6 305.9 309.1 314.8 310.1 1239.9

188 Fink,	Walter 184 102.4 103.3 105.6 104.2 415.5

165 Degold,	Harald 161 101.2 103.3 105.3 104.1 413.9

178 Wiedner,	Gernot 174 102.3 102.5 103.9 101.8 410.5
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	2	-	LG	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:00

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 19 Sandler,	Notburga
NÖ	-	SPS	Mank	Texingtal

20 104.2 104.6 104.5 104.5 417.8	(33)

2. 20 Gugler,	Veronika
ST	-	SV	Eisenerz

21 104.2 104.5 105.4 103.6 417.7	(33)

3. 18 Salchner,	Elisabeth
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

19 104.0 104.3 104.5 104.8 417.6	(37)

4. 1 Bernhardt,	Martina
ST	-	SV	Judenburg

2 102.7 104.7 105.8 104.4 417.6	(32)

5. 17 Fink,	Renate
ST	-	SSV	Bad	Gleichenberg

18 103.1 106.5 103.6 104.4 417.6	(31)

6. 13 Reumüller,	Monika
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

375 104.9 104.4 103.0 104.7 417.0	(30)

7. 8 Kreisser,	Christine
T	-	SG	Bad	Häring

9 103.9 104.1 104.1 104.4 416.5	(36)

8. 5 Leitgeb,	Annemarie
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

6 102.9 103.9 104.0 105.0 415.8	(34)

9. 3 Willam,	Marlis
V	-	USG	Alberschwende

4 105.0 103.9 103.0 103.1 415.0	(29)

10. 12 Rudig,	Christine
T	-	SG	Zams

13 101.9 103.5 104.7 104.2 414.3	(31)

11. 11 Dier,	Andrea
NÖ	-	Königstettner	SSV

12 102.5 104.9 103.3 102.4 413.1	(29)

12. 14 Gröschel,	Andrea
NÖ	-	USV	Gars	am	Kamp

376 104.6 103.8 101.8 102.5 412.7	(29)

13. 15 Achrainer,	Ursula
T	-	SG	Bad	Häring

16 99.3 105.9 103.2 103.8 412.2	(28)

14. 2 Prinz,	Theresia
NÖ	-	SG	Union	Seitenstetten

3 102.5 105.0 101.8 102.5 411.8	(24)

15. 10 Amann,	Ingrid
V	-	USG	Hard

11 102.6 102.2 102.1 104.5 411.4	(26)

16. 16 Konicek,	Else
NÖ	-	SV	Hollabrunn	1716

17 101.9 102.5 102.4 103.4 410.2	(26)

17. 21 Pfandler,	Elisabeth
T	-	SG	Zams

22 103.7 103.0 101.1 102.4 410.2	(26)

18. 7 Immler,	Ruth
V	-	USG	Hard

8 101.5 102.9 101.7 101.6 407.7	(25)

19. 6 Zecha,	Edith	Elisabeth
NÖ	-	HSV	ZV	St.	Pölten

7 97.1 102.5 102.2 104.0 405.8	(22)

20. 4 Wagner,	Andrea
T	-	SG	Westendorf

5 100.6 98.9 97.6 102.2 399.3	(19)

21. 9 Schuh,	Augustine
NÖ	-	USV	Kirchberg/Wechsel

10 98.0 94.8 99.1 94.8 386.7	(12)



22. 22 Jedlicka,	Hermine
NÖ	-	HSV	ZV	St.	Pölten

23 90.4 95.3 98.4 99.4 383.5	(10)

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	21.03.2024	um	13:17:10

Historie
Revision	2:	endgültige	Ergebnisse	(21.03.2024,	12:39:47)
Revision	1:	vorläufige	Ergebnisse	(21.03.2024,	09:54:29)



Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN	2	-	LG	STA	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:00

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Steiermark	1 3 312.0 312.8 312.4 313.3 1250.5

20 Gugler,	Veronika 21 104.2 104.5 105.4 103.6 417.7

13 Reumüller,	Monika 375 104.9 104.4 103.0 104.7 417.0

5 Leitgeb,	Annemarie 6 102.9 103.9 104.0 105.0 415.8

2. Tirol	2 5 304.9 312.4 309.0 310.4 1236.7

12 Rudig,	Christine 13 101.9 103.5 104.7 104.2 414.3

15 Achrainer,	Ursula 16 99.3 105.9 103.2 103.8 412.2

21 Pfandler,	Elisabeth 22 103.7 103.0 101.1 102.4 410.2

3. Niederösterreich	1 16 305.9 310.9 308.5 311.0 1236.3

19 Sandler,	Notburga 20 104.2 104.6 104.5 104.5 417.8

14 Gröschel,	Andrea 376 104.6 103.8 101.8 102.5 412.7

6 Zecha,	Edith	Elisabeth 7 97.1 102.5 102.2 104.0 405.8

4. Vorarlberg	1 1 309.1 309.0 306.8 309.2 1234.1

3 Willam,	Marlis 4 105.0 103.9 103.0 103.1 415.0

10 Amann,	Ingrid 11 102.6 102.2 102.1 104.5 411.4

7 Immler,	Ruth 8 101.5 102.9 101.7 101.6 407.7

5. Tirol	1 2 308.5 307.3 306.2 311.4 1233.4

18 Salchner,	Elisabeth 19 104.0 104.3 104.5 104.8 417.6

8 Kreisser,	Christine 9 103.9 104.1 104.1 104.4 416.5

4 Wagner,	Andrea 5 100.6 98.9 97.6 102.2 399.3
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Österreichische	Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr	-	Luftpistole

20.	-	24.03.2024

Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	-	LG	STEHEND	AUFGELEGT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:00

Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	10:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4

1. 56 Hallinger,	Johann
S	-	Salzburg	-	SV	Wagrain

57 106.1 106.4 105.8 106.8 425.1	(40)

2. 65 Vonbank,	Manfred
V	-	SG	Klostertal

66 105.3 106.3 105.8 107.1 424.5	(40)

3. 32 Marath,	Klaus
ST	-	SV	Rosental

33 104.9 105.7 105.4 106.7 422.7	(38)

4. 40 Leitgeb,	Günther
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

380 105.0 105.8 105.3 106.2 422.3	(39)

5. 35 Loibnegger,	Franz
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

36 105.0 105.6 106.0 105.2 421.8	(36)

6. 50 Egger,	Walter
T	-	SG	Thaur

51 104.9 105.1 106.1 105.1 421.2	(39)

7. 23 Zöhrer,	Werner
ST	-	SV	Rosental

377 103.7 105.1 106.6 105.6 421.0	(38)

8. 61 Schweiger,	Walter
V	-	USV	Koblach

62 102.3 106.8 105.0 106.4 420.5	(34)

9. 26 Hausegger,	Harald
ST	-	SV	Kapfenberg

27 105.3 104.6 105.4 105.2 420.5	(36)

10. 71 Windisch,	Wolfgang
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

72 106.3 105.2 104.0 105.0 420.5	(35)

11. 27 Thaler,	Günther
T	-	SG	Wörgl

378 104.1 105.3 105.1 105.9 420.4	(38)

12. 53 Kalkbrenner,	Alfred
B	-	SSV	Lackendorf

54 105.0 106.0 104.3 104.9 420.2	(38)

13. 36 Hofbauer,	Alfons
OÖ	-	SG	Marchtrenk

37 105.9 106.8 104.5 102.9 420.1	(35)

14. 45 Magg,	Egon
ST	-	SV	Rosental

46 105.2 104.1 106.6 104.1 420.0	(37)

15. 29 Felderer,	Raimund
T	-	SG	Breitenbach

30 105.0 104.4 104.3 106.0 419.7	(36)

16. 38 Steiner,	Thomas
NÖ	-	SPS	Mank	Texingtal

39 105.4 103.8 105.3 104.8 419.3	(35)

17. 28 Furtner,	Gerhard
S	-	Salzburg	-	SSV
Lamprechtshausen

29 105.8 104.7 104.3 104.2 419.0	(36)

18. 70 Kolm,	Josef
NÖ	-	HSV	ZV	St.	Pölten

71 103.9 107.0 104.2 103.8 418.9	(36)

19. 51 Gautsch,	Franz
S	-	Salzburg	-	ASVÖ	Lessach

52 105.2 105.6 104.2 103.6 418.6	(33)

20. 25 Burtscher,	Klaus
V	-	USG	Altenstadt

26 104.6 104.7 103.7 105.5 418.5	(35)



21. 69 Reumüller,	Peter
ST	-	SV	Knittelfeld

381 104.3 104.1 105.0 104.8 418.2	(33)

22. 58 Tischler,	Raimund
K	-	SV	Grafenstein

59 104.5 104.8 104.5 104.3 418.1	(36)

23. 46 Bosak,	Gerhard
ST	-	SSV	Bad	Gleichenberg

47 103.8 105.6 104.4 104.2 418.0	(35)

24. 33 Aigelsreiter,	Heinrich
NÖ	-	SchV	Frankenfels

34 105.1 104.6 106.0 102.2 417.9	(31)

25. 48 Entner,	Reinhard
T	-	SG	Wörgl

49 102.9 104.0 105.1 105.8 417.8	(33)

26. 34 Salchner,	Helmut
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

35 104.3 104.0 105.0 104.2 417.5	(33)

27. 60 Ledermair,	Rainer
T	-	SG	Wörgl

61 105.1 102.4 105.2 104.1 416.8	(32)

28. 24 Eller,	Herbert
T	-	SG	Matrei	a.	B.

25 104.4 104.9 104.4 102.8 416.5	(32)

29. 49 Jedlicka,	Alfred
NÖ	-	HSV	ZV	St.	Pölten

50 104.0 104.8 103.6 103.1 415.5	(33)

30. 57 Gschwentner,	Helmut
T	-	SG	Breitenbach

58 104.8 102.5 103.4 104.7 415.4	(33)

31. 39 Leisch,	Willibald
OÖ	-	DSG	Pichling

40 104.0 103.4 103.9 104.1 415.4	(33)

32. 64 Sauermoser,	Georg
T	-	SG	Kundl

65 104.7 102.9 104.0 103.6 415.2	(33)

33. 54 Adamer,	Klaus
T	-	SG	Breitenbach

55 103.1 103.6 104.4 103.3 414.4	(31)

34. 72 Oberhofer,	Hans
T	-	SG	Bruckhäusl

73 104.5 102.6 104.5 102.6 414.2	(33)

35. 66 Bacher,	Johann
T	-	SG	Sölden

67 103.5 103.0 104.7 102.9 414.1	(30)

36. 55 Schwarzberger,	Karl
NÖ	-	USV	Gars	am	Kamp

56 102.6 103.2 102.5 105.5 413.8	(29)

37. 37 Sautner,	Konrad
B	-	SSV	Frauenkirchen

38 102.1 103.2 103.9 104.2 413.4	(27)

38. 67 Maier,	August
OÖ	-	SG	Enns

68 103.6 101.7 104.0 104.0 413.3	(29)

39. 31 Mitterer,	Adolf
K	-	HSV	Spittal

32 104.3 102.2 104.0 102.6 413.1	(30) ISSF	6.11.5

40. 68 Schwarz,	Franz
B	-	SSV	Breitenbrunn

69 102.7 103.6 105.2 101.5 413.0	(27)

41. 42 Oboril,	Robert
NÖ	-	Königstettner	SSV

43 102.3 103.1 104.6 102.7 412.7	(29)

42. 41 Kreisser,	Max
T	-	SG	Bad	Häring

42 101.1 104.0 102.7 102.0 409.8	(24)

43. 63 Zimmermann,	Gottfried
K	-	HSV	Spittal

64 103.5 101.9 102.6 101.4 409.4	(25)

44. 62 Vogl,	Wolfgang
T	-	SG	Wattens

63 100.4 102.0 102.0 104.6 409.0	(24)

45. 43 Horvath,	Adi
V	-	SG	Hohenems

44 103.8 99.9 104.0 101.2 408.9	(26)

46. 59 Mikolasch,	Karl
OÖ	-	SG	Enns

60 101.8 105.9 104.6 95.9 408.2	(32)

47. 52 Engensteiner,	Friedl
T	-	SG	Zams

53 102.1 103.1 101.1 101.3 407.6	(25)



48. 30 Gröschel,	Helmut
NÖ	-	USV	Gars	am	Kamp

379 99.4 100.4 100.1 97.9 397.8	(18)

49. 47 Rubik,	Gerhard
NÖ	-	USV	Gars	am	Kamp

48 96.1 100.5 96.3 99.9 392.8	(13)

44 Schreiner,	Kurt
T	-	SG	Thaur

45 	(0) DNS
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Kufstein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	-	LG	STA	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	09:00

Donnerstag,	21.03.2024 Startzeit:	10:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4

1. Steiermark	2 6 315.2 315.9 316.8 317.1 1265.0

32 Marath,	Klaus 33 104.9 105.7 105.4 106.7 422.7

35 Loibnegger,	Franz 36 105.0 105.6 106.0 105.2 421.8

26 Hausegger,	Harald 27 105.3 104.6 105.4 105.2 420.5

2. Vorarlberg	1 1 312.2 317.8 314.5 319.0 1263.5

65 Vonbank,	Manfred 66 105.3 106.3 105.8 107.1 424.5

61 Schweiger,	Walter 62 102.3 106.8 105.0 106.4 420.5

25 Burtscher,	Klaus 26 104.6 104.7 103.7 105.5 418.5

3. Steiermark	1 3 313.9 315.0 318.5 315.9 1263.3

40 Leitgeb,	Günther 380 105.0 105.8 105.3 106.2 422.3

23 Zöhrer,	Werner 377 103.7 105.1 106.6 105.6 421.0

45 Magg,	Egon 46 105.2 104.1 106.6 104.1 420.0

4. Salzburg	1 7 317.1 316.7 314.3 314.6 1262.7

56 Hallinger,	Johann 57 106.1 106.4 105.8 106.8 425.1

28 Furtner,	Gerhard 29 105.8 104.7 104.3 104.2 419.0

51 Gautsch,	Franz 52 105.2 105.6 104.2 103.6 418.6

5. Tirol	1 2 314.2 313.5 315.4 315.3 1258.4

50 Egger,	Walter 51 104.9 105.1 106.1 105.1 421.2

29 Felderer,	Raimund 30 105.0 104.4 104.3 106.0 419.7

34 Salchner,	Helmut 35 104.3 104.0 105.0 104.2 417.5

6. Niederösterreich	1 16 313.3 315.6 313.1 311.7 1253.7

38 Steiner,	Thomas 39 105.4 103.8 105.3 104.8 419.3

70 Kolm,	Josef 71 103.9 107.0 104.2 103.8 418.9

49 Jedlicka,	Alfred 50 104.0 104.8 103.6 103.1 415.5

7. Burgenland	1 10 314.0 314.8 313.5 311.4 1253.7

71 Windisch,	Wolfgang 72 106.3 105.2 104.0 105.0 420.5

53 Kalkbrenner,	Alfred 54 105.0 106.0 104.3 104.9 420.2

68 Schwarz,	Franz 69 102.7 103.6 105.2 101.5 413.0

8. Oberösterreich	1 18 313.5 311.9 312.4 311.0 1248.8

36 Hofbauer,	Alfons 37 105.9 106.8 104.5 102.9 420.1

39 Leisch,	Willibald 40 104.0 103.4 103.9 104.1 415.4

67 Maier,	August 68 103.6 101.7 104.0 104.0 413.3

9. Tirol	2 5 307.7 310.9 311.5 313.2 1243.3

48 Entner,	Reinhard 49 102.9 104.0 105.1 105.8 417.8



24 Eller,	Herbert 25 104.4 104.9 104.4 102.8 416.5

62 Vogl,	Wolfgang 63 100.4 102.0 102.0 104.6 409.0

10. Kärnten	1 17 312.3 308.9 311.1 308.3 1240.6

58 Tischler,	Raimund 59 104.5 104.8 104.5 104.3 418.1

31 Mitterer,	Adolf 32 104.3 102.2 104.0 102.6 413.1 ISSF	6.11.5

63 Zimmermann,	Gottfried 64 103.5 101.9 102.6 101.4 409.4
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